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List of resource persons: 
 

  

Name Topic Contact Details 
Dr. Mangalagowri V. Rao 

 

 

“Ayurveda & Yoga” All India Institute of Ayurveda 

Department of Swasthayritta 

Gautam Puri 

Sarita Vihar  

Mathura Road 

New Delhi - 110076 

Email: mangowri@gmail.com 

Prof. Dwaipayan 

Bharadwaj 

 

“Scientific Research” School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: db@jnu.ac.in, 

Dr. Kedar Singh “Solar Energy: The 

Ultimate  Renewable Resource" 

School of Physical Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi  

Email: kedar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

kedarbhp@rediffmail.com 

Prof. Ram Nath Jha “Exploring Parallels between the 

Philosophy of Einstein and the 

Bhagavadgita” 

& 

“Yoga, Ayurveda and Holistic 

Health” 

Special Centre for Sanskrit Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi  

Email: rnjha@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

rnj12@hotmail.com 

 

 

Prof. Ashwani Pareek 

 

 

"Research at inter surface of 

natural sciences & social sciences” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi  

Email: ashwanipareek@gmail.com 

Dr. Souvik Maiti 

 

“Thermodynamics without 

mathematics: why it is essential for 

teachers!" 

 

CSIR-IGIB 

Mathura Road 

New Delhi  

Email: souvik@igib.res.in 

mailto:gmeena28@yahoo.com
mailto:kedarbhp@rediffmail.com
mailto:souvik@igib.res.in


Dr. B. S. Balaji “Environment: Past, Present and 

Future TENSE?" 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: bsbalaji@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Kausik Chakraborty 

 

 

“Why we do what we do: 

perspectives from our scientific 

research” 

CSIR-IGIB 

Mathura Road 

New Delhi  

Email: kausik@igib.in 

Dr. Dipankar Ghose “Wildlife Conservation in India, 

opportunities & challenges: 

experience from conservation 

landscapes” 

Species & Landscapes Division, 

WWF-India 

172 B, Block 18, Lodhi Estate 

Lodi Road, Institutional Area 

New Delhi - 110003 

Email: dghosh@wwfindia.net 

 

Dr. Urmilesh 

 

 

“The Present Scenario in Indian 

Media” 

Email: urmilesh218@gmail.com 

Dr. Rajesh Mishra 

 

“What is research and how to find 

research problem” 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: rajeshmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Mr. Manoj Misra 

 

 

"Rivers and water crisis in the 

country" 

Email: yamunajiye@gmail.com  

Prof. Girish Nath Jha 

 

 

“Computational Linguistic and 

Digital Humanities in India” 

Special Centre for Sanskrit Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: girishjha@gmail.com 

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari "Death, Memory and Self in 

Ancient Indian Imagination” 

Centre for Historical Studies, SSS, 

JNU New Delhi 110067 

Email: heeraman98@gmail.com 

htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Deepak Gaur 

 

 

“Impact of Vaccine on Human 

Society” 

“Research at inter surface of 

natural sciences & social sciences” 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: deepakgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in 

deepakgaur189@gmail.com 

Dr. Rupesh Chaturvedi 

 

Research at inter surface of natural 

sciences & social sciences 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: 

rupesh.chaturvedi.jnu@gmail.com 

Prof. Krishnamoorthy 

Kannan 

“Student Voices: A Reflection” Email: 

drkrishnamoorthy@gmail.com 

Prof. Balram Singh 

 

 

“Ayurveda as a Varying Paradigm 

for Learning and Treating, and 

Potential Gateway of Greatness of 

India” 

 

Email: bsingh@inads.org 

mailto:kausik@igib.in
mailto:yamunajiye@gmail.com
mailto:girishjha@gmail.com
mailto:heeraman98@gmail.com
mailto:htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:deepakgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:deepakgaur189@gmail.com
mailto:bsingh@inads.org


Mr. S.B.S.  Tyagi 

 

 

"Women Safety" & "Traffic 

Expectations from Public" 

Ex-Joint Commissioner of Police 

Delhi Traffic 

Prof. Pushpesh Kumar  

Pant 

 

“Indian Food-Cultural India” 

 

Email: Pushpeshpant@gmail.com  

 

 

Dr.  Kaustuva Barik 

 

 

"Research Methodologies” School of Social Sciences 

Indira Gandhi National Open 

University (IGNOU)  

Maidan Garhi 

New Delhi - 110068 

Email: kbarik@hotmail.com 

 

Dr. T. V. Vijay Kumar 

 

“Data to Wisdom” School of Computer & Systems 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: tvvk@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Madhav Govind 

 

“Changing Relations between 

Science and Society” 

Centre for the Study in Science 

Policy 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: m_govind@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

m_govind120@rediffmail.com 

 

Dr. Beena Pillai 

 

 

“Regenerative medicine: Promises 

and Challenges." 

CSIR-IGIB 

Sukhdev Vihar 

Mathura Road 

New Delhi - 110 025 

Email: beena@igib.in, 

beenapillai@igib.res.in 

Prof. Akhlaque Ahmad 

Ansari 

 

 

“The Tradition of Farsi Languages 

and Literature in India” 

Centre of Persian and Central Asian 

Studies School of Language, 

Literature and Culture Studies 

Email: aahmad@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

akhlaq.ahan@gmail.com 

Prof. Arun Kumar 

 

“Interface between Physics and 

Economics” 

17, National Media Center 

Shankar Chowk, Gurgaon – 122003

  

Email: 

arunkumar1000@hotmail.com  

Prof. Satish Chand Basis of Machine Learning” School of Computer & Systems 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: schand@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

schand20@gmail.com 

Dr. Rajnish Mishra 

 

“Bhakti Kavya” Special Centre for Sanskrit Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi -110067 

mailto:tvvk@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:m_govind@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:beenapillai@igib.res.in
mailto:akhlaq.ahan@gmail.com
mailto:arunkumar1000@hotmail.com
mailto:schand20@gmail.com


Email: rkmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

mishrarajnish@gmail.com 

Prof. Vivek Kumar 

 

 

“Emergence of Science and Social 

Science: A methodological 

perspective” 

Centre for Historical Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Anurag Agrawal 

 

 

“What patients can expect from a 

physician” 

 

CSIR-IGIB, 

Mall Road, 

New Delhi - 110 007 

Email: a.agrawal@igib.in 

Prof. Pramod Kumar Garg 

 

 

"Why research is important for 

faculties” 

All India Institute of Medical 

Sciences 

Department of Gastroenterology 

Ansari Nagar 

New Delhi - 110029 

Email: pgarg10@hotmail.com 

 

Prof. Samir K Brahmachari 

 

“How to mentor students who are 

different?” 

CSIR-Institute of Genomics and 

Integrative Biology (CSIR-IGIB) 

South Campus, Mathura Road, 

Opposite Sukhdev Vihar Bus Depot 

New Delhi - 110020 

Email: brahamacharisk@gmail.com 

Dr.  Soumvir 

 

 

 

“India South-East Asia Socio 

Cultural linkages” 

 

 

Dr. Chetana Sachidanandan 

 

 

“The origin of life: the secret life of 

an embryo” 

CSIR-IGIB 

Sukhdev Vihar 

Mathura Road 

New Delhi - 110 025 

Email: chetana@igib.res.in 

Prof. Sanjay Kumar Pandey “Politics of Belonging Identity and 

State Formation in Nagaland” 

Centre for Russian and Central 

Asian Studies 

School of International Studies, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, 

New Delhi-110067 

Email: skpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

skpandeyjnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Ganga Sahay Meena 

 

 

“A Question of Adivasi language 

and literature” 

 

Centre of Indian Languages  

SLL&CS 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: gsmeena@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

drgsmeena.jnu@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Prabhakaran Dorairaj 

 

 

"Public Health: History, 

Challenges & Opportunities” 

Director 

Centre for Chronic Disease Control 

Email: dprabhakaran@phfi.org 

Prof. Anupama Roy  “Citizenship” Centre for Political Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

mailto:rkmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:mishrarajnish@gmail.com
mailto:a.agrawal@igib.in
mailto:chetana@igib.res.in
mailto:skpandeyjnu@gmail.com


New Delhi - 110067 

Dr. B. S. Balaji “Learning Styles and lesson Plan” School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi  

Email: bsbalaji@mail.jnu.ac.in 

balaji_12@yahoo.com 

Prof. Andrew M Lynn 

 

“FOSS/ICT in Education” School of Computational and 

Integrative Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

andrew@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Sanjay Bhardwaj  

 

 

“India-China Policy” Centre for Russian and Central 

Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

skpandeyjnu@gmail.com 

Prof. Rajiv Bhat 

 

“ Biomolecules, water & basis of 

life" 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: rajivbhat@hotmail.com 

rajivbhat@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

Prof. Anand Kumar 

 

 

“Democratization of India: 

Achievements &  Challenges”   

Email: anandkumar1@hotmail.com 

Prof. Atul K. Johri 

 

“Reverse vaccinology approach for 

vaccine development against Group 

B streptococcus which causes high 

mortality in neonates” 

 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Akjohri14@yahoo.com  

Prof. Chinmay K. 

Mukhopadhyay 

 

 

'Metabolic diseases and 

Environmental Stress: Role of Iron' 

Special Centre for Molecular 

Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ckm2300@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Satyamurti 

 

 

“Education and Research in Indian 

Intellectual Tradition” 

Special Centre for Sanskrit Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: satyamurti@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

satyamurti9@gmail.com 

Prof. Ira Bhaskar “Bollywood-Indian Popular 

Cultural Forms and Global 

Aspiration” 

Arts & Aesthetics 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ira.bhaskar@gmail.com 

Prof. C. P. Bhambhri 

 

“Modern Science” 

 

Emeritus Professor 

Centre for Political Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

Prof. Ganganath Jha 

 

“India, Thailand Socio Cultural 

Relationship” 

Centre for Indo-Pacific Studies 

School of International Studies 

mailto:bsbalaji@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:balaji_12@yahoo.com
mailto:andrew@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:skpandeyjnu@gmail.com
mailto:rajivbhat@hotmail.com
mailto:Akjohri14@yahoo.com
mailto:satyamurti9@gmail.com


 Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ganganath@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. D. K. Lobiyal 

 

 

“Academic Performance 

Indicators” 

School of Computer & Systems 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: lobiyal@gmail.com 

dkl@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Narayan Prasad 

 

"Research Methodology: 

Conceptual Foundation” 

Indira Gandhi National Open 

University 

Maidan Garhi, New Delhi, Delhi 

110068 

Email: nps20@rediffmail.com 

Mr. Ajay Kumar Gupta 

 

Role of ICSSR in the Promotion of 

Social Science Research in a 

Country 

Indian Council of Social Science 

Research 

Director  

Incharge, Publication and Research 

Surveys 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ajaygupta@icssr.org 

Prof. Vibha Tandon 

 

“Impact of Government Policies on 

Improvement of Status of Women in 

Science” 

 

Special Centre for Molecular 

Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vibhadelhi6@gmail.com 

vtandon@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

 

Dr. Rani Singh 

 

 

“Classical Method of Research in 

Ayurveda” 

 

Mr. Satya Prakash 

 

“Media and Judiciary: Changing 

Dimensions of a Complex 

Relationship” 

Legal Editor 

The Tribune 

Email: satyastp@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Devapriya Choudhury  

 

“Ethics and the Practice of 

Science”  

 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: devach@jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Anand Ranganathan “Origin of Universe, Evolution of 

Proteins” 

Special Centre for Molecular 

Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  anand.icgeb@gmail.com 

Mr. Upender Gupta 

 

 

“Overview of GST In India” Commissioner GST  

Email: upender.gupta@nic.in 

mailto:lobiyal@gmail.com
mailto:nps20@rediffmail.com
mailto:ajaygupta@icssr.org
mailto:vibhadelhi6@gmail.com
mailto:satyastp@gmail.com
mailto:devach@jnu.ac.in


Prof. Pawan Dhar 

 

 

 

“Creativity and Innovation” 

 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Mr. Praveen Gupta 

 

 

“21st century biotech start up and 

the way we dealt with it” 

Premas Life Sciences 

153, II Floor, Okhla Phase - III 

New Delhi - 110020 

Email:  

Praveen@premaslifesciences.com  

Prof. Nikhil Tandon 

 

 

“Diabetes: Risks and Solutions for 

Common People” 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Praveen@premaslifesciences.com

